
 Local
or

Cold Water*

Citrus & Burrata  24

Roasted Local Oysters*

Caviar Service

pickled fennel, watercress, 
Marcona almonds,
local spiced honey

R A W  B A R

C H I L L E D  S T A R T E R S

Gem & Endive Caesar*  18
 white anchovy, mimolette

garlic breadcrumbs,
crispy capers

Our collard green symbol represents this dedication to locally inspired & sourced, responsible sourcing.

Baby Lettuces  16
Champagne poached pear, 

benne seed,The Goatery chèvre

Prime Beef Carpaccio*  24  
chive, shallot, arugula, 

Grana Padano, toast points

O N  T H E  W A R M E R  S I D E

She Crab Soup  17
Carolina Gold rice, mace,

sherry spritz

Lobster “3 Way”  26
 confit tomatoes, tortellini,

basil oil, tempura claw

citrus & guajillo breadcrumbs,
wagyu tallow

Oysters on the Half Shell
cocktail, mignonette, horseradish, lemonGolden Imperial Osetra*  200

Kaluga*  150
Siberian Sturgeon*  100

potato chips, shallot, chive, creme fraiche half 22, full 44 

Caviar Bump*  25

Foie Gras*  36
endive, fennel, citrus, hazelnuts

ciabatta, Minus 8 gastrique

Shrimp Cocktail*  25  
cocktail, horseradish, lemonpillow of Kaluga

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

three for 25, six for 48 

Elevation One*
5 shrimp cocktail, 

 6 oysters, 
smoked trout dip

65

caviar service & bumps can be added 
to any tower

Elevation Two*
10 shrimp cocktail,

12 oysters, 5 crab claws,
smoked trout dip

140

Elevation Three*
15 shrimp cocktail, 

24 oysters, 10 crab claws, 
smoked trout dip, 

lobster tail
275

S E A F O O D  T O W E R S



 P R I M E  B E E F ,  C H O P S  &  S E A F O O D
accompanied by one sauce

Crackling Crusted Scallops*  62

Petit Filet*    

Bone-In Filet* 

New York Strip*

Ribeye*                         

Porterhouse*            

Double Cut Pork Chop*   

N.Z. Lamb Rack*                 

Grilled Salmon*   

North Carolina Trout*        

Broiled Half Lobster*

  8 oz

12 oz

16 oz

16 oz

28 oz

S A U C E S
Classic Béarnaise* 5

Peninsula Grill Steak Sauce  4

Brandy Peppercorn Jus  5  

Fresno Chili Chimichurri  5

Brown Butter Bay Beurre Blanc  4
Sauce Flight 18

Broccolini & Bagna Cauda  16

Local Mushrooms  14

Asparagus & Béarnaise*  15

Pomegranate Brussels Sprouts  14

Confit Garlic Whipped Potatoes  12

Warm Smashed Potato Salad  14

S I D E S

18 oz

12 oz

  8 oz

10 oz

 16 oz

 Executive Chef & B

Chef de Cuisine                    

C U R A T E D  E N T R E E S

Oscar Style* 26              Foie Gras Torchon* 22              Lobster Tail* 46

      Crab Crust  16                   Blue Cheese Crust  10

sweet corn saffron puree, 
pickled fennel, corn & tomato relish, 

tomato tarragon gelee

Guinea Hen*  49
seared breast, confit leg & thigh, field

pea succotash, squash,
wilted greens, lemon thyme jus

Daniel Nieders

Courtney Van Dyke

Dominic Defilipo

C L A S S I C  C O M P L I M E N T S

 Executive Sous Chef                           

58

65

46

52

58

65

82

68

72

140

Tomahawk for Two*  185
32oz Prime Beef bone-in ribeye 

accompanied by 
two sauces & one side

make it surf & turf with a
lobster tail 

225

Sous Chef
Robert Reed

Director of Restaurants
Dutch Andrus

Sommelier Pairing
Charleston native Jim “Bear” Dyke’s
Napa Valley estate Mira, crafts this

polished blend, layered with dark
fruit, spice, & a graceful finish

Red Blend
110

We are truly grateful to you, our guests, for choosing to dine with us. Your presence makes
every evening special. & to our devoted team, whose passion & care bring it all to life.


